
Areawise Colliarywise offer for the Spot e-Auction to be held on 20.03.2020 by M/s Mjunction Ltd

STATE Area
Lot 

No
Mines Size Grade Code MODE

Quantity 

(te)

Reserve 

Price

MAHARASHTRA Ballarpur 1 Ballarpur OCM G10G11MIX G10G11M ROAD 10,000 2,314

MAHARASHTRA Ballarpur 2 Ballarpur UG G6G7 MIX G6G7M ROAD 10,000 3,855

MAHARASHTRA Ballarpur 3 Pouni -II OC G8G10MIX MINE SPECIFIC G8G10MSM ROAD 50,000 3,371

MAHARASHTRA Chandrapur 4 Mana Incline UG G8 STEAM G8_1N ROAD 1,000 3,331

MAHARASHTRA Wani 5 Penganga OCM
G10 (-)100 MM CR MINE 

SPECIFIC
G10_5MSN ROAD 1,60,000 2,592

MAHARASHTRA Wani North 6 Bhandewada Incline UG G9G10 MIX G9G10M ROAD 3,000 2,523

MAHARASHTRA Wani North 7 Ghonsa OC G8G9 MIX G8G9M ROAD 20,000 3,064

MAHARASHTRA Umrer 8 Murpar UG G8G9 MIX G8G9M ROAD 10,000 3,064

MAHARASHTRA Umrer 9 MKD-I G8G10MIX MINE SPECIFIC G8G10MSM ROAD 40,000 3,371

MAHARASHTRA Nagpur 10 Bhanegaon OC G10G12 MIX MINE SPECIFIC G10G12MSM ROAD 30,000 2,699

MAHARASHTRA Nagpur 11 Singhori OC G9G11 MIX MINE SPECIFIC G9G11MSM ROAD 50,000 2,893

MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 12 Inder Conv OCM G10G11 MIX G10G11M ROAD 25,000 2,314

MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 13 Saoner-II UG G8 STEAM G8_1N ROAD 5,000 3,331

MAHARASHTRA Umrer 14 Gokul  G8 STEAM MINE SPECIFIC G8_1MSN ROAD 20,000 3,678

MAHARASHTRA Majri 15 Yekona-II OC
G9  (-)100 MM CR MINE 

SPECIFIC
G9_5MSN ROAD 1,00,000 2,810

MADHYA PRADESH Kanhan 16 Mohan Mouri UG G10 STEAM G10_1N ROAD 3,500 2,442

MADHYA PRADESH Pench 17 Vishnupuri -II UG G7G9MIX G7G9M ROAD 4,000 3,385

MADHYA PRADESH Patharkhera 18 Chattarpur-I UG G9 STEAM G9_1N ROAD 6,500 2,742

MADHYA PRADESH Patharkhera 19 Tawa UG G6 STEAM G6_1N ROAD 8,000 4,055

MADHYA PRADESH Patharkhera 20 Sobhapur UG G8 STEAM G8_1N ROAD 2,000 3,331

TOTAL 5,58,000

NOTE : I) e-Auction Reserve Price is exclusive of other charges like Statutory levies,Surface Transportation Charges,Crushing/sizing charges,taxes, cess, royalty, SED & any 

other charges. These charges are payable extra at the rates as applicable at the time of delivery. All add-ons are subject to revision as per clause 6.9 of terms and conditions of 

Spot e-Auction Scheme- 2007. II) Modalities in case of Price Revision of coal offered is as per Annexure-II

Last date of making payment by the successful bidders towards coal value for the Spot e-Auction dated 20.03.2020 will be 02.04.2020

## Bidders are requested to update their Bank details with coal company before making payment through ICICI Bank. 


